PURITY PUMP CO.,LTD.
 Add: Dongqiao Village,Daxi Town,Wenling City,
Zhejiang,China
 Mobile/Wechat: +8613429121314   Sophia Kim
 Skype:+86 17857407995
 Email: cnpurity@163.com
50hz

PD 4105 67 91 105 118 4 3000 4.09 Naturally
PD 4108 73 99 108 118 4 3000 4.32 Naturally
PD 485Z 44 60 85 100 4 3000 2.27 Turbo
PD 490NZ 50 68 90 100 4 3000 2.54 Turbo
PD 490Z 55 75 90 105 4 3000 2.67 Turbo
PD 498Z 60 81 98 105 4 3000 3.17 Turbo
PD 4102Z 73 99 102 118 4 3000 3.86 Turbo
PD 4105Z 75 102 105 118 4 3000 4.09 Turbo
PD 4108Z 83 113 108 118 4 3000 4.33 Turbo
Design Special design for end suction pump
Including
    PTD
Ports Impeller Wt Speed
Q H
kw hp m³/h m mm kg rpm
PTD32-18/2 1.1 1.5 8 18 32×32 Cast iron 50 2900
PTD32-21/2 1.5 2 12.5 21 32×32 Cast iron 56 2900
PTD32-25/2 2.2 3 12.5 25 32×32 Cast iron 59 2900
PTD32-32/2 3 4 12.5 32 32×32 Cast iron 68 2900
PTD32-38/2 4 5.5 12.5 38 32×32 Cast iron 79 2900
PTD32-50/2 5.5 7.5 12.5 50 32×32 Cast iron 104 2900
PTD40-16/2 1.1 1.5 12.5 16 40×40 Cast iron 40 2900
PTD40-20/2 1.5 2 12.5 20 40×40 Cast iron 46 2900
PTD40-18/2 2.2 3 20 18 40×40 Cast iron 53 2900
PTD40-25/2 3 4 20 25 40×40 Cast iron 70 2900
Model
Diesel engine for pump
Power
Bore
Stroke
Centrifugal Inline pump
Power Perform
Model
Radiator, base frame, PTO shaft, stop
solenoid(WOODWARD), vibration absorb, air filter,
controller, muffler, tool box, plywood case
Cylinder
PTD40-30/2 4 5.5 25 30 40×40 Cast iron 77 2900
PTD40-36/2 5.5 7.5 25 36 40×40 Cast iron 106 2900
PTD40-48/2 7.5 10 25 48 40×40 Cast iron 110 2900
PTD50-12/2 1.1 1.5 16 12 50×50 Cast iron 56 2900
PTD50-15/2 1.5 2 20 15 50×50 Cast iron 62 2900
PTD50-18/2 2.2 3 25 18 50×50 Cast iron 65 2900
PTD50-24/2 3 4 25 24 50×50 Cast iron 74 2900
PTD50-28/2 4 5.5 30 28 50×50 Cast iron 79 2900
PTD50-32/2 3 4 12.5 32 50×50 Cast iron 65 2900
PTD50-35/2 5.5 7.5 30 35 50×50 Cast iron 103 2900
PTD50-38/2 4 5.5 12.5 38 50×50 Cast iron 71 2900
PTD50-40/2 7.5 10 35 40 50×50 Cast iron 118 2900
PTD50-48/2 5.5 7.5 12.5 48 50×50 Cast iron 85 2900
PTD50-50/2 11 15 40 50 50×50 Cast iron 181 2900
PTD50-58/2 7.5 10 12.5 58 50×50 Cast iron 110 2900
PTD50-60/2 15 20 50 60 50×50 Cast iron 191 2900
PTD50-70/2 18.5 25 50 70 50×50 Cast iron 209 2900
PTD50-80/2 11 15 12.5 80 50×50 Cast iron 185 2900
PTD50-81/2 22 30 50 81 50×50 Cast iron 245 2900
PTD65-15/2 2.2 3 30 15 65×65 Cast iron 65 2900
PTD65-19/2 3 4 30 19 65×65 Cast iron 74 2900
PTD65-22/2 4 5.5 40 22 65×65 Cast iron 81 2900
PTD65-30/2 5.5 7.5 40 30 65×65 Cast iron 105 2900
PTD65-34/2 7.5 10 50 34 65×65 Cast iron 108 2900
PTD65-36/2 5.5 7.5 25 36 65×65 Cast iron 87 2900
PTD65-40/2 11 15 50 40 65×65 Cast iron 183 2900
PTD65-48/2 7.5 10 25 48 65×65 Cast iron 91 2900
PTD65-50/2 15 20 50 50 65×65 Cast iron 193 2900
PTD65-61/2 18.5 25 50 61 65×65 Cast iron 210 2900
PTD65-67/2 32 43 50 67 65×65 Cast iron 248 2900
PTD65-83/2 30 40 50 83 65×65 Cast iron 309 2900
PTD80-13/2 3 4 50 13 80×80 Cast iron 84 2900
PTD80-18/2 4 5.5 50 18 80×80 Cast iron 91 2900
PTD80-22/2 5.5 7.5 50 22 80×80 Cast iron 114 2900
PTD80-28/2 7.5 10 50 28 80×80 Cast iron 117 2900
PTD80-30/2 11 15 80 30 80×80 Cast iron 194 2900
PTD80-38/2 15 20 80 38 80×80 Cast iron 204 2900
PTD80-40/2 11 15 50 40 80×80 Cast iron 170 2900
PTD80-47/2 18.5 25 80 47 80×80 Cast iron 222 2900
PTD80-48/2 15 20 50 48 80×80 Cast iron 181 2900
PTD80-54/2 22 30 80 54 80×80 Cast iron 258 2900
PTD80-67/2 30 40 80 67 80×80 Cast iron 319 2900
PTD100-9/2 2.2 3 50 9 100×100 Cast iron 65 2900
PTD100-15/2 4 5.5 60 15 100×100 Cast iron 83 2900
PTD100-17/2 5.5 7.5 80 17 100×100 Cast iron 119 2900
PTD100-22/2 7.5 10 80 22 100×100 Cast iron 122 2900
PTD100-25/2 11 15 100 25 100×100 Cast iron 175 2900
PTD100-27/2 11 15 100 27 100×100 Cast iron 183 2900
PTD100-32/2 15 20 100 32 100×100 Cast iron 189 2900
PTD100-33/2 15 20 100 33 100×100 Cast iron 194 2900
PTD100-40/2 18.5 25 100 40 100×100 Cast iron 224 2900
PTD100-48/2 22 30 100 48 100×100 Cast iron 260 2900
PTD100-52/2 30 40 130 52 100×100 Cast iron 318 2900
Pump Case Anti-corrosive coating cast iron
Shaft Chrome Plating Steel
Seal Mechanical Seal, Carbon-SiC-NBR
Bearing NSK

PT 100-320/150 15 20 210 32 100×100 Cast iron 143 0.199
PT 100-390/185 18.5 25 210 39 100×100 Cast iron 150 0.199
PT 100-480/220 22 30 210 48 100×100 Cast iron 212 0.221
PT 100-600/300 30 40 210 60 100×100 Cast iron 222 0.238
Pump Case Anti-rust painting Cast iron
Shaft Chrome Plating Steel
Seal Mechanical Seal, Carbon-SiC-NBR
Bearing NSK
Counter Flange Galvanized counter flange with bolts, screws and gaskets
    WQV
Ports Impeller Wt Dim
Q H
kw hp m³/h m mm kg cbm
40WQV10-10-0.75 0.75 1 10 10 40 HT250 22.5 0.021
40WQV12-10-1.1 1.1 1.5 12 10 40 HT250 23.7 0.021
50WQV10-10-0.75 0.75 1 10 10 50 HT250 22.5 0.021
50WQV12-10-1.1 1.1 1.5 12 10 50 HT250 23.7 0.021
50WQV15-15-1.5 1.5 2 15 15 50 HT250 36.5 0.041
50WQV9-22-2.2 2.2 3 9 22 50 HT250 40.1 0.051
65WQV25-15-2.2 2.2 3 25 15 65 HT250 41.4 0.051
80WQV45-9-2.2 2.2 3 45 9 80 HT250 43.4 0.051
50WQV20-22-3 3 4 20 22 50 HT250 45.8 0.049
65WQV35-15-3 3 4 35 15 65 HT250 46.6 0.049
80WQV43-13-3 3 4 43 13 80 HT250 47.4 0.049
65WQV25-22-4 4 5.5 25 22 65 HT250 52.2 0.059
80WQV45-17-4 4 5.5 45 17 80 HT250 52.9 0.059
80WQV30-25-4 4 5.5 30 25 80 HT250 53.5 0.059
80WQV45-20-5.5 5.5 7.5 45 20 80 HT250 62.5 0.072
100WQV65-15-5.5 5.5 7.5 65 15 100 HT250 63.6 0.072
80WQV45-22-7.5 7.5 10 45 22 80 HT250 72 0.079
100WQV100-13-7.5 7.5 10 100 13 100 HT250 73.5 0.079
100WQV80-25-11 11 15 80 25 100 Cast iron 187 0.210
150WQV150-15-11 11 15 150 15 150 Cast iron 201 0.221
100WQV80-30-15 15 20 80 30 100 Cast iron 208 0.229
150WQV200-15-15 15 20 200 15 150 Cast iron 222 0.229
150WQV250-15-18.5 18.5 25 250 15 150 Cast iron 286 0.315
200WQV350-12-18.5 18.5 25 350 12 200 Cast iron 294 0.315
150WQV300-15-22 22 30 300 15 150 Cast iron 307 0.314

PSC 125-230A/B 102 139 541 60 200x125 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 125-290A/B 202 275 535 108 200x125 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 125-365A/B 418 569 620 188 200x125 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 150-290A/B 242 329 886 84 200x150 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 150-360A/B 483 657 892 152 200x150 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 150-460A/B 558 759 864 174 200x150 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 200-320A/B 538 732 1390 120 250x200 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 200-420A/B 745 1014 1260 170 250x200 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 250-370A/B 1096 1491 2102 156 300x250 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 300-300A/B 715 973 2196 98 350x300 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 300-435A/B 640 871 2952 146 400x300 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC 350-360B 1152 1567 2844 124 400x350 Cast iron 50 2900
PSC4 80-210A/B 4.2 6 83 13.8 125x80 Cast iron 50 1450
PSC4 80-270A/B 8.8 12 104 22.5 125x80 Cast iron 50 1450
PSC4 80-370A/B 17.3 24 113 38.8 125x80 Cast iron 50 1450
PSC4 100-250A/B 10 14 144 18.8 150x100 Cast iron 50 1450
PSC4 100-310A/B 21 29 185 31 150x100 Cast iron 50 1450
PSC4 100-375A/B 36 49 185 51 150x100 Cast iron 50 1450
PSC4 125-230A/B 13.1 18 274 14.8 200x125 Cast iron 50 1450
PSC4 125-290A/B 25.2 34 269 27 200x125 Cast iron 50 1450
PSC4 125-365A/B 52.3 71 310 47 200x125 Cast iron 50 1450